
Current Water Rates as of April 15, 2025
for Basic Residential Service

COMPANY
BASIC 

FACILITIES 
CHARGE

PER 1,000 
GALLONS

DATE ORDER 
APPROVED

CSWR - South Carolina Utility Operating 
Company, LLC - Formerly AAA Utilities, Inc.
Lake Princeton Subdivision

$11.00
$12.00

$3.50
$3.00

2014
2003

Blue Granite Water Company
  Service Territory 1 - Water Supply
  Service Territory 1 - Water Distribution
  Service Territory 2 - Water Supply
  Service Territory 2 - Water Distribution

$14.38
$14.38
$28.59
$28.59

$8.61
$11.63
$12.84
$14.82

2022

Daufuskie Island Utility Company, Inc. $155.88/qtr $4.47 2021
Dowd Water Systems, Inc.
  Emerald Shores
  Stephenson Lakes

$35.00
$32.00

FLAT RATE
$3.75

2001
2003

Georgia Water & Well Service, Inc. $22.56 FLAT RATE 2004
CSWR - South Carolina Utility Operating 
Company, LLC - Formerly Hamilton-Haynes Water 
Works

$25.00 FLAT RATE 2009

CSWR - South Carolina Utility Operating 
Company, LLC - Formerly Hyde Park Water 
Works, Inc.

$15.00 FLAT RATE 1994

JACABB Utilities, LLC
  Water Supply
  Water Distribution

$40.00
$7.86

$4.00*
VARIES^

See PSC Orders#

Kiawah Island Utility, Inc. $36.65 $5.41 2022
Lakewood Utilities, LLC $10.00 $1.75 2010
Lake Wylie MHP Utilities, LLC $27.00 FLAT RATE 2005
Ocean Lakes Utilities, L.P $8.74 $1.07 2014
Pine Haven Water System $40.00 FLAT RATE 2010
Scotland Yard Utility $35.00 FLAT RATE 2000
Sliding Rock Water System, LLC $32.00 FLAT RATE 2018
South Carolina Water Utilities, Inc. $32.09 $6.49 2024
South Carolina Water Utilities-CUC, Inc. $51.60/bimonthly $6.35 2020
T & M Utilities, Inc. $20.00 FLAT RATE 1998
CSWR - South Carolina Utility Operating 
Company, LLC - Formerly Total Environmental 
Solutions. Inc.

$45.07 FLAT RATE 2008

Upstate Water Resources, Inc. $32.00 FLAT RATE 1999
Water Supply Co., Inc. $28.00 FLAT RATE 1995
Wright’s Plumbing & Utilities, Inc. $8.00 $3.24 1999

*Base Facilities Charge includes up to the first 2,000 gallons.  Then rate is $4.00 per 1,000 gallons for 2,000 to 5,000 gallons, $5.50 per 1,000 gallons 
for 5,000 to 9,000 gallons, and $8.00 per 1,000 gallons for consumption over 9,000 gallons.
^Varies based on the third-party entity providing water supply.  Third-party water supply fees are passed-through to customers without mark up.
#Hyperlink is for the utility's most recent PSC Docket approving rates.  Rate information for a given service territory may be located in a different PSC 
Docket.

https://dms.psc.sc.gov/Web/Dockets/Detail/117146
https://dms.psc.sc.gov/Web/Dockets/Detail/117146
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