Current Water Rates as of April 15, 2025 for Basic Residential Service

COMPANY	BASIC FACILITIES CHARGE	PER 1,000 GALLONS	DATE ORDER APPROVED
CSWR - South Carolina Utility Operating Company, LLC - Formerly AAA Utilities, Inc. Lake Princeton Subdivision	\$11.00 \$12.00	\$3.50 \$3.00	2014 2003
Blue Granite Water Company Service Territory 1 - Water Supply Service Territory 1 - Water Distribution Service Territory 2 - Water Supply Service Territory 2 - Water Distribution	\$14.38 \$14.38 \$28.59 \$28.59	\$8.61 \$11.63 \$12.84 \$14.82	2022
Daufuskie Island Utility Company, Inc. Dowd Water Systems, Inc.	\$155.88/qtr	\$4.47	2021
Emerald Shores Stephenson Lakes Georgia Water & Well Service, Inc.	\$35.00 \$32.00 \$22.56	FLAT RATE \$3.75 FLAT RATE	2001 2003 2004
CSWR - South Carolina Utility Operating Company, LLC - Formerly Hamilton-Haynes Water Works		FLAT RATE	2004
CSWR - South Carolina Utility Operating Company, LLC - Formerly Hyde Park Water Works, Inc.	\$15.00	FLAT RATE	1994
JACABB Utilities, LLC Water Supply Water Distribution	\$40.00 \$7.86	\$4.00* VARIES^	See PSC Orders [#]
Kiawah Island Utility, Inc.	\$36.65	\$5.41	2022
Lakewood Utilities, LLC	\$10.00	\$1.75	2010
Lake Wylie MHP Utilities, LLC	\$27.00	FLAT RATE	2005
Ocean Lakes Utilities, L.P	\$8.74	\$1.07	2014
Pine Haven Water System	\$40.00	FLAT RATE	2010
Scotland Yard Utility	\$35.00	FLAT RATE	2000
Sliding Rock Water System, LLC	\$32.00	FLAT RATE	2018
South Carolina Water Utilities, Inc.	\$32.09	\$6.49	2024
South Carolina Water Utilities-CUC, Inc.	\$51.60/bimonthly	\$6.35	2020
T & M Utilities, Inc.	\$20.00	FLAT RATE	1998
CSWR - South Carolina Utility Operating Company, LLC - Formerly Total Environmental Solutions. Inc.	\$45.07	FLAT RATE	2008
Upstate Water Resources, Inc.	\$32.00	FLAT RATE	1999
Water Supply Co., Inc.	\$28.00	FLAT RATE	1995
Wright's Plumbing & Utilities, Inc.	\$8.00	\$3.24	1999

*Base Facilities Charge includes up to the first 2,000 gallons. Then rate is \$4.00 per 1,000 gallons for 2,000 to 5,000 gallons, \$5.50 per 1,000 gallons for 5,000 to 9,000 gallons, and \$8.00 per 1,000 gallons for consumption over 9,000 gallons.

^{*}Varies based on the third-party entity providing water supply. Third-party water supply fees are passed-through to customers without mark up. [#]Hyperlink is for the utility's most recent PSC Docket approving rates. Rate information for a given service territory may be located in a different PSC Docket.